Saljare
Alexandra Bjork

Alicia Ekman
Alva Lundberg
Amelie Lund
Anna Grahn
Cajsa Hedlund
Ebba Malmstréom
Elin Lindblom
Elin Sandlund
Emelie Nordsvan
Engla Nordin
Hilda Lundberg
Hakan Nilsson
Jacqueline Hedlund
Klas Stenstrom
Linnea Svensson
Magdalena Enstedt
Maria Berglund
Marie Lundkvist
Milla Johansson
My Ceder

Tindra Backman
Wilma Eriksson

Totalt:

Salda paket Direktkop Intjanat till gruppen

21 st

10 st

11 st

13 st

38 st

20 st

11 st

10 st

14 st

37 st

10 st

11 st

2 st

10 st

23 st

23 st

11 st

16 st

10 st

12 st

11 st

18 st

13 st

355 st

0 st

6 st

0 st

4 st

13 st

0 st

0 st

10 st

4 st

0 st

0 st

0 st

0 st

4 st

23 st

9 st

0 st

0 st

0 st

0 st

11 st

0 st

6 st

90 st

1024 kr

435 kr

525 kr

543 kr

1698 kr

964 kr

488 kr

450 kr

678 kr

1773 kr

473 kr

482 kr

95 kr

407 kr

1 048 kr

1 055 kr

505 kr

750 kr

460 kr

505 kr

515 kr

850 kr

605 kr

16 328 kr

Betala till admin
4 090 kr

660 kr

2100 kr

1440 kr

4 620 kr

3 850 kr

1 950 kr

0 kr

2020 kr

7 090 kr

1 890 kr

1930 kr

380 kr

1 030 kr

0 kr

2 560 kr

2020 kr

3000 kr

1 840 kr

2 020 kr

0 kr

3400 kr

1340 kr

49 230 kr



